STATE OF INDIANA
DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2016 LOIT DISTRIBUTIONS - COUNTY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT INCOME TAX (CEDIT) (IC 6-3.5-7)

MORGAN COUNTY

Unit

State Budget Agency CEDIT Distribution: $2,942,411 Population Based: Yes

Unit Name

0000
0403
0509
0798
0799
0800
0801
0970

MORGAN COUNTY
MARTINSVILLE CIVIL CITY
MOORESVILLE CIVIL TOWN
BETHANY CIVIL TOWN
BROOKLYN CIVIL TOWN
MORGANTOWN CIVIL TOWN
PARAGON CIVIL TOWN
MONROVIA CIVIL TOWN

CEDIT Shares Amount: $2,942,411

Allocation Amount
(IC 6-3.5-6-1.1)
(formerly Adjusted Abstract Levy)

43,353
11,828
9,326
81
1,598
986
659
1,063

County Total: 68,894

2016 Certified Shares
(IC 6-3.5-6-18(e)(1))
$1,851,576

$505,165
$398,306
$3,459
$68,249
$42,111
$28,145
$45,400

$2,942,411

Pursuant to SEA 544-2013, the State Budget Agency (SBA) shall provide each county auditor an estimate of the amount of income tax revenue available for distribution in the ensuing
year before August 2. SBA shall then provide each county auditor the official certification of the amount of income tax revenue available for distribution in the ensuing year before
October 1. The unit-level distributions above are based on the October certification.

*This report does not incorporate CEDIT distributions per special legislation or CEDIT for Inventory Homestead Credits.

10/29/2015



